
Lubbock, Texas 30-Mar-14 # of Entries
Judges: (1) Bill Smith and (2) Frank Lindley Entry Fees 125 27 3375

10 27 270
Cattle/Office Charge 45 27 1215

Amount to Jackpot 1890

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank Payout
Randy Knight 2010073 Capitol Colt 2012976 115 124 239 1 $567.00

Alan Rabel Applied Dancin Lil Freckles 2013123 105 126 231 2 $472.50

Larami Stewart 2010005 Moonstruck Nic 2011813 107 124 231 3 $378.00

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 106 125 231 4 $283.50

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Freckles Fancy Bob 2012974 110 118 228 5 $189.00

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 102 123 225 6

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 107 116 223 7

Mary King 2012079 Twig Talks 2012995 98 118 216 8

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 95 120 215 9

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow 2012948 105 109 214 10

Darren Robertson 2010050 Reysin Safari 2011794 104 104 208 11

Summer Townsend 2010020 Talkin Money Mate 2010689 102 106 208 12

Casey Mitchell 2013052 Smart Mr Clark 2013092 95 107 202 13

Clint McCloy Applied Becaca Sunny Day 92 110 202 14

Gatlin Duncan 2013059 Turnpike Doc 2013114 90 112 202 15

Dee Oles 2011014 Scoop n Play 2013003 93 108 201 16

LJ Stovell 2012055 I Okay Gunpowder 2015051 92 106 198 17

Payte Beedy 2011040 Bon Qui Qui Cat 2013075 90 99 189 18

Selena Giers 2013013 Smart Trey 2013012 87 94 181 19

Clay Elliott 2012015 Cash Wood Do Day 78 100 178 20

Zack Burson 2008103 PM Bruno 2013064 83 91 174 21

Ray Bradley 2009071 TRR Lenas Lil Sun 2009535 83 86 169 22

Will Roden 2013044 Docs Iron Badger 2008003 80 89 169 23

Elizabeth Yeary 2009012 My Last Rocket 2013090 78 90 168 24

Hannah Yeary 2013053 Whoa Shorty 2009404 77 88 165 25

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Lil Wholly Pepto 2012843 70 82 152 26

Steve Drennan 2012033 Wares the Best 2012958 64 81 145 27

Amount Due to  RHAA/Entry

Cowboy Class



Cowboy Class Judge: (1) Bill Smith

Circles & 
Lead 
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Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total

Hold 
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Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total
Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

Zack Burson 2008103 PM Bruno 2013064 7 7 8 5 27 15 14 29 7 10 10 27 83

Darren Robertson 2010050 Reysin Safari 2011794 5 10 11 10 36 17 15 32 12 12 12 36 104

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow 2012948 10 8 7 7 32 15 16 31 12 15 15 42 105

Summer Townsend 2010020 Talkin Money Mate 2010689 11 10 11 10 42 18 15 33 9 9 9 27 102

Elizabeth Yeary 2009012 My Last Rocket 2013090 9 8 8 10 35 10 15 25 9 9 0 18 78

Casey Mitchell 2013052 Smart Mr Clark 2013092 7 5 11 11 34 16 15 31 10 9 11 30 95

LJ Stovell 2012055 I Okay Gunpowder 2015051 7 8 9 8 32 20 9 29 11 10 10 31 92

Mary King 2012079 Twig Talks 2012995 8 11 8 8 35 16 16 32 12 8 11 31 98

Selena Giers 2013013 Smart Trey 2013012 8 9 9 10 36 10 13 23 9 8 11 28 87

Alan Rabel Applied Dancin Lil Freckles 2013123 7 8 10 7 32 18 22 40 10 11 12 33 105

Randy Knight 2010073 Capitol Colt 2012976 12 10 11 9 42 16 17 33 14 14 12 40 115

Jake Bruton 2008065 Natural Rancher 2010585 0 0 0 0

Payte Beedy 2011040 Bon Qui Qui Cat 2013075 7 7 7 9 30 15 12 27 10 12 11 33 90

Ray Bradley 2009071 TRR Lenas Lil Sun 2009535 11 11 10 9 41 17 16 33 9 0 0 9 83

Dee Oles 2011014 Scoop n Play 2013003 5 7 8 9 29 18 18 36 10 8 10 28 93

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Freckles Fancy Bob 2012974 8 11 10 9 38 15 17 32 11 15 14 40 110

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Lil Wholly Pepto 2012843 3 7 8 12 30 17 15 32 8 0 0 8 70

Clay Elliott 2012015 Cash Wood Do Day 9 6 7 8 30 10 10 20 9 8 11 28 78

Will Roden 2013044 Docs Iron Badger 2008003 9 10 10 7 36 16 18 34 10 0 0 10 80

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 11 9 10 8 38 15 18 33 11 12 12 35 106

Larami Stewart 2010005 Moonstruck Nic 2011813 9 10 12 10 41 16 17 33 10 12 11 33 107

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 9 10 10 10 39 14 18 32 10 10 11 31 102

Gatlin Duncan 2013059 Turnpike Doc 2013114 6 7 8 10 31 14 14 28 9 11 11 31 90

Hannah Yeary 2013053 Whoa Shorty 2009404 9 9 10 9 37 15 15 30 10 0 0 10 77

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 11 8 9 8 36 13 15 28 11 9 11 31 95

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 7 10 9 9 35 17 15 32 12 14 14 40 107

Steve Drennan 2012033 Wares the Best 2012958 5 7 9 5 26 15 15 30 8 0 0 8 64

Clint McCloy Applied Becaca Sunny Day 9 8 8 7 32 16 15 31 9 10 10 29 92



Cowboy Class Judge: (2) Frank Lindley

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total

Hold 
Cow at 

End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total
Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

Zack Burson 2008103 PM Bruno 2013064 7 7 7 6 27 15 16 31 10 9 14 33 91

Darren Robertson 2010050 Reysin Safari 2011794 6 7 7 7 27 18 12 30 15 16 16 47 104

Zach Peters 2008022 Docs Silver Brow 2012948 8 8 7 7 30 15 19 34 15 15 15 45 109

Summer Townsend 2010020 Talkin Money Mate 2010689 10 10 8 9 37 17 14 31 15 8 15 38 106

Elizabeth Yeary 2009012 My Last Rocket 2013090 11 11 10 12 44 9 17 26 11 9 0 20 90

Casey Mitchell 2013052 Smart Mr Clark 2013092 9 6 8 10 33 17 18 35 14 10 15 39 107

LJ Stovell 2012055 I Okay Gunpowder 2015051 7 6 8 9 30 20 10 30 14 16 16 46 106

Mary King 2012079 Twig Talks 2012995 7 12 12 8 39 20 17 37 17 10 15 42 118

Selena Giers 2013013 Smart Trey 2013012 8 8 8 9 33 12 16 28 14 5 14 33 94

Alan Rabel Applied Dancin Lil Freckles 2013123 8 9 10 8 35 19 24 43 16 16 16 48 126

Randy Knight 2010073 Capitol Colt 2012976 12 8 9 9 38 18 16 34 18 19 15 52 124

Jake Bruton 2008065 Natural Rancher 2010585 0 0 0 0

Payte Beedy 2011040 Bon Qui Qui Cat 2013075 6 7 7 8 28 15 13 28 15 13 15 43 99

Ray Bradley 2009071 TRR Lenas Lil Sun 2009535 9 8 8 9 34 18 18 36 16 0 0 16 86

Dee Oles 2011014 Scoop n Play 2013003 6 8 8 9 31 19 18 37 18 7 15 40 108

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Freckles Fancy Bob 2012974 8 9 9 7 33 17 19 36 16 18 15 49 118

Ryan Wakefield 2013031 Little Holy Pepto 2012843 6 9 9 11 35 20 14 34 13 0 0 13 82

Clay Elliott 2012015 Cash Wood Do Day 9 7 8 7 31 12 11 23 16 15 15 46 100

Will Roden 2013044 Docs Iron Badger 2008003 8 8 9 6 31 18 22 40 18 0 0 18 89

Landon Brown 2011070 Sheriffs Lady 2013112 13 9 11 9 42 16 19 35 18 15 15 48 125

Larami Stewart 2010005 Moonstruck Nic 2011813 8 11 10 10 39 19 18 37 16 17 15 48 124

Justin Stanton 2013070 Kids Lil Wil 5096016 10 10 10 11 41 16 20 36 15 15 16 46 123

Gatlin Duncan 2013059 Turnpike Doc 2013114 8 8 9 10 35 16 16 32 14 15 16 45 112

Hannah Yeary 2013053 Whoa Shorty 2009404 10 9 9 9 37 16 19 35 16 0 0 16 88

Kameron Buchanan 2013022 Dusty Burson 2013063 11 9 10 9 39 14 20 34 17 14 16 47 120

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 8 8 8 7 31 22 16 38 16 15 16 47 116

Steve Drennan 2012033 Wares the Best 2012958 8 8 10 8 34 17 15 32 15 0 0 15 81

Clint McCloy Applied Becaca Sunny Day 8 8 9 9 34 16 16 32 14 15 15 44 110
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